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Sterling Recreation Authority
Monthly Meeting
Monday,
February 12, 2018
Sterling Municipal Building
Recreation Office
1183 Plainfield Pike, Oneco, Ct. 06373

Time: 7:00 P.M.

Call to Order

Audience of Citizens

a. T. Wenzloff

Approval of Minutes

a. November 13, 2018

b, January 8, 2018

Unfinished Business

a. 2017-2018 Budget Report

b. Temporary Operational Guideline Report
Recreation Programs

a. Drill Program

b. Program Reports
New Business

a. Building Use Forms

b. Resurfacing Walking Track

c. Mulch for Sterling Park Play Area

Revenue Collector:
Selectmen:
Town Clerk:
Treasurer:
Wetlands Agent:
Zoning Official:

Any Other Business to Come Before This Authority

Adjournment

860-564-7563
860-564-2904
860-564-2657
860-564-8488
860-564-2275
860-564-2275




